Personal Information Change Request



98424-01

Use blue or black ink to complete this form.

Kern County Deferred Compensation Plan

Participant Information - Prov	ide name/Social Se	curity number as	it currentl	y appears on your acc	ount.	
Last Name	First Name	MI	Social Security Number Account Extension (if applicable)			
Last Ivanie	I list ivalle	1411				
		-				
Name Change - Attach a copy	of marriage certifi	cate, divorce decre	ee, driver's	license, SSN card or ot	her legal documentation.	
Last Name			First Name		MI	
Personal Information Correlation	ection/Change					
Mo Day Year	□ Married	Unmarried				
Date of Birth	□ Female	□ Male		Social Securit	y Number	
Attach copy of birth certificate.	tach copy of birth certificate.			Attach copy of Social Security card and driver's license or photo identification.		
□ Address and Phone Numbe	r Change					
	_					
		Address - Number	& Street			
	City			State	Zip Code	
()			()		
Home Phone			(Work Phone		
E-Mail Add	ess					
Required Signature(s) and Dat	5					
Participant Consent						
I affirm that the information that I	have provided on th	is form is true and	correct.			
	-					
Participant Signature			Date	<u></u>		
	Ke 111 Bal Ph Fa:	rticipant forward to rn County 15 Truxton Ave, 2nd kersfield, CA 93301 one #: 1-800-701 x #: 1-661-868 eb site: www.kern) Service Pr 1 Floor -4639 -8255 -3409	-		

Great-West Retirement Services[®] refers to products and services provided by Great-West Life & Annuity Insurance Company, FASCore, LLC (FASCore Administrators, LLC in California), First Great-West Life & Annuity Insurance Company, White Plains, New York, and their subsidiaries and affiliates. Great-West Life & Annuity Insurance Company is not licensed to conduct business in New York. Insurance products and related services are sold in New York by its subsidiary, First Great-West Life & Annuity Insurance Company. Other products and services may be sold in New York by FASCore, LLC.

